
Il Vecchio Legno

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Billeci Alessio (07/2416) 3 5 6 13 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morano Matteo (07/2423) 3 3 3 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Broglia Ilario (07/2375) 6 5 3 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2

Perito Paolo (07/2370) 6 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Pelli Gabriele (07/2885) 3 1 3 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Carminati Andrea (07/2424) 3 4 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffanin Simone (07/2422) 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

Grillo Martina (07/2346) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Billeci Alessio 07/2416 12 23 1,92

Morano Matteo 07/2423 12 20 1,67

Broglia Ilario 07/2375 18 16 0,89

Perito Paolo 07/2370 15 13 0,87

Pelli Gabriele 07/2885 15 10 0,67

Carminati Andrea 07/2424 9 9 1,00

Toffanin Simone 07/2422 12 4 0,33

Grillo Martina 07/2346 3 3 1,00

Dart Mela !!!

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moino Fabiano (07/307) 6 16 6 14 6 15 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vizzuso Donato (07/1520) 6 10 6 7 6 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contu Giorgio (07/2439) 6 14 6 5 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotti Silvia (07/2322) 6 10 6 2 6 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vallarolo Roberto (07/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponti Paolo (07/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moino Fabiano 07/307 24 53 2,21

Vizzuso Donato 07/1520 24 33 1,38

Contu Giorgio 07/2439 18 31 1,72

Finotti Silvia 07/2322 24 24 1,00

Vallarolo Roberto 07/306 6 3 0,50

Ponti Paolo 07/126 0 0 0,00

Team Kakashi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bisaccia Alessandro (07/515) 6 10 6 13 6 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Alessandro (07/424) 6 9 6 12 6 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandrone Marco (07/428) 0 0 6 11 6 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 6 4 6 8 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quesito  Nicolò (07/486) 6 7 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gervasi Pierangelo (07/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bisaccia Alessandro 07/515 24 36 1,50

Martino Alessandro 07/424 24 36 1,50

Sandrone Marco 07/428 18 28 1,56

Sartore Elisa 07/315 18 18 1,00

Quesito  Nicolò 07/486 12 13 1,08

Gervasi Pierangelo 07/223 0 0 0,00

I Gufi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gandosio Marco (07/2466) 6 15 6 12 6 11 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maronero Alessio (07/2670) 6 13 6 7 6 13 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butano Eugenia (07/2647) 6 9 6 9 3 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Letizia Elisa (07/2566) 4 4 6 9 3 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 0 0 0 0 5 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrino Davide Ilario (07/2575) 2 1 0 0 1 3 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gandosio Marco 07/2466 24 55 2,29

Maronero Alessio 07/2670 24 50 2,08

Butano Eugenia 07/2647 18 28 1,56

Letizia Elisa 07/2566 16 26 1,62

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 8 19 2,38

Pellegrino Davide Ilario 07/2575 6 13 2,17

Alasonatti Federico 07/2904 0 0 0,00



I Barbari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Cataldi Pierpaolo (07/2323) 6 7 6 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elia Nicola (07/2326) 6 6 6 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8

Vacanti Eric (07/2383) 6 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

Bonansea Alberto (07/2056) 3 2 6 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11

Ognibene Pietro (07/2379) 3 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boato Marco (09/377) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Gatti Jacopo (07/2892) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Bondonno Francesco (07/2055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cataldi Pierpaolo 07/2323 18 28 1,56

Elia Nicola 07/2326 24 26 1,08

Vacanti Eric 07/2383 18 25 1,39

Bonansea Alberto 07/2056 21 20 0,95

Ognibene Pietro 07/2379 9 4 0,44

Boato Marco 09/377 3 2 0,67

Gatti Jacopo 07/2892 3 2 0,67

Bondonno Francesco 07/2055 0 0 0,00

Tavernetta D.T. C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lorusso Anthony (07/2705) 6 13 6 17 6 16 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domini Fabio (07/2660) 0 0 6 16 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cogoini Gianpiero (07/2706) 3 1 4 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Politi Gianpaolo (07/2623) 6 9 2 2 2 3 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'auria Fabrizio (07/2714) 3 3 0 0 4 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Fulvio (07/2707) 3 1 5 7 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ena Alessio (07/2710) 3 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorusso Nicola (07/2730) 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordonaro Giuseppe (07/2504) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lorusso Anthony 07/2705 24 57 2,38

Domini Fabio 07/2660 12 33 2,75

Cogoini Gianpiero 07/2706 12 23 1,92

Politi Gianpaolo 07/2623 13 23 1,77

D'auria Fabrizio 07/2714 13 15 1,15

Agostini Fulvio 07/2707 11 9 0,82

Ena Alessio 07/2710 6 7 1,17

Lorusso Nicola 07/2730 2 6 3,00

Bordonaro Giuseppe 07/2504 3 2 0,67

Bull & Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Touro Demis (07/2247) 6 13 6 5 6 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veerman Semsary (07/2219) 6 13 0 0 6 11 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giugno Claudio (07/781) 4 10 0 0 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alletto Nicolò Loris (07/2397) 4 10 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Varacalli Leonardo (07/2199) 0 0 0 0 6 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frescina Elisa (07/2377) 2 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scotta Diego (07/733) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guglielmino Davide (07/2463) 2 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Touro Demis 07/2247 24 38 1,58

Veerman Semsary 07/2219 18 36 2,00

Giugno Claudio 07/781 10 20 2,00

Alletto Nicolò Loris 07/2397 10 16 1,60

Varacalli Leonardo 07/2199 10 9 0,90

Frescina Elisa 07/2377 10 8 0,80

Scotta Diego 07/733 6 6 1,00

Guglielmino Davide 07/2463 8 2 0,25



Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorio Emanuele (07/2175) 4 9 6 15 6 15 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vendramini Nicholas (07/2179) 2 1 6 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burzio Giovanni  (07/2388) 3 7 6 8 3 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collura Simone (07/2238) 6 13 2 0 3 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aimaretti Elia (07/2174) 4 5 4 3 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanelli Mattia (07/2864) 3 0 0 0 3 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzolla Patrick (07/2178) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Michelangelo (07/2228) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorio Emanuele 07/2175 22 54 2,45

Vendramini Nicholas 07/2179 16 29 1,81

Burzio Giovanni 07/2388 16 28 1,75

Collura Simone 07/2238 14 24 1,71

Aimaretti Elia 07/2174 13 13 1,00

Zanelli Mattia 07/2864 8 10 1,25

Pezzolla Patrick 07/2178 4 9 2,25

Russo Michelangelo 07/2228 3 4 1,33


